CONFORMX
Visco-elastic foam
mattress range
… with people in mind
Safe and Convenient for Patients and Carers
The ConformX mattress has been designed and tested
by ArjoHuntleigh research and development facility, to
ensure optimum and reliable performance. Manufactured

supine position.
Product specifications
2-way Turn	D imensions	  Order codes
Mattress Replacement	 H x W x D
MR Acute	 1980 x 860 x 150mm (78”x 33¾”x 6”) 150CX198/086
MR Standard	 1900 x 920 x 150mm (74¾”x 36¼”x 6”) 150CX190/092
MR Double	 1900 x 1380 x 150mm (74¾”x 54¼”x 6”) 150CX190/138
MR Euro Wide	 2040 x 920 x 150mm (80¼”x 36¼”x 6”) 150CX204/092
MR Euro Narrow	 2000 x 800 x 150mm (78¾”x 31½”x 6”) 150CX200/080
Max. Patient Weight:  	 150 kg (330 lbs)
Warranty:  6 years for foam core and 2 years for cover
Overlay Systems
OL Standard	 1980 x 860 x 95mm (78”x 33¾”x 3¾”) CO198/086